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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27/01/2018 - 18:28 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 58.18 716
2. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 58.71 697
3. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.29 612
4. BOŽIČEVIĆ, Klara 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:03.71 545
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.83 542
6. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.82 518
7. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.61 499
8. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.03 468
9. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 1:08.28 443

10. TERZIĆ, Dora 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:11.67 383
11. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.37 218

B

1. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.90 540
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.92 540
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.06 536
4. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.47 526
5. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.71 497
6. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.75 496
7. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.76 474
8. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.77 453
9. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.11 427

10. KNEŽEVIĆ, Marija 03 Pk Osijek Žito 1:11.73 382
11. BILIĆ, Petra 04 Pk Osijek Žito 1:13.29 358
12. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.94 335
13. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.68 325
14. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.15 319
15. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.35 271
16. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 1:28.50 203

C

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.41 528
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.90 493
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.23 464
4. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.62 456
5. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:08.22 444
6. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 432
7. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.46 421
8. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.12 409
9. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.05 393

10. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.67 367
11. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.15 360
12. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.44 356
13. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.40 342
14. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.74 337
15. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.76 337
16. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.67 301
17. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:17.84 299
18. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.04 285
19. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.34 282
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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 26, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.05 275
21. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.23 253
22. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.99 221
23. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:32.84 176

D

1. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:18.32 293
2. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.54 203
3. DOBRIĆ, Isidora 07 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:38.50 147
4. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.91 145
5. MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:42.19 132
6. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:47.49 113
7. DZALETA, Danica 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:05.48 71

E

1. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Pk "Swim Star" 1:23.37 243
2. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Pk "Swim Star" 1:31.45 184
3. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.61 183
4. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.66 156
5. ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:45.62 119
6. IVANIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:49.09 108
7. DJUKIC, Lenka 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:57.46 87
8. NICIN, Lenka 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:57.98 85

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 58.18 716
2. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 58.71 697
3. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.29 612
4. BOŽIČEVIĆ, Klara 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:03.71 545
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.83 542
6. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.90 540
7. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.92 540
8. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.06 536
9. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.41 528

10. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.47 526
11. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.82 518
12. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.61 499
13. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.71 497
14. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.75 496
15. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.90 493
16. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.76 474
17. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.03 468
18. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.23 464
19. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.62 456
20. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.77 453
21. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 1:08.22 444
22. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 1:08.28 443
23. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 432
24. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.11 427
25. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.46 421
26. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.12 409
27. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.05 393
28. TERZIĆ, Dora 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:11.67 383
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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

29. KNEŽEVIĆ, Marija 03 Pk Osijek Žito 1:11.73 382
30. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.67 367
31. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.15 360
32. BILIĆ, Petra 04 Pk Osijek Žito 1:13.29 358
33. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.44 356
34. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.40 342
35. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.74 337
36. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.76 337
37. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.94 335
38. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.68 325
39. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.15 319
40. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.67 301
41. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:17.84 299
42. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:18.32 293
43. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.04 285
44. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.34 282
45. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.05 275
46. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.35 271
47. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.23 253
48. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Pk "Swim Star" 1:23.37 243
49. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.99 221
50. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.37 218
51. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 1:28.50 203
52. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.54 203
53. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Pk "Swim Star" 1:31.45 184
54. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.61 183
55. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:32.84 176
56. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.66 156
57. DOBRIĆ, Isidora 07 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:38.50 147
58. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.91 145
59. MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:42.19 132
60. ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:45.62 119
61. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:47.49 113
62. IVANIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:49.09 108
63. DJUKIC, Lenka 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:57.46 87
64. NICIN, Lenka 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:57.98 85
65. DZALETA, Danica 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:05.48 71


